USG-SB-010USG-SB-010
Model 441-S Regulator
Brochure
												            Rev. 1https://my-usg.com/
Spring Ranges
Spring Color
Diaphragm Size -Nominal I.D. (O.D. in parenthesis, measurement “G” on Page 6)
20” (23 1/8”) 18” (20 5/8”) 16” (18 5/8”) 14” (16 3/8”) 12” (14 ¾”) 10” (13 1/8”)

request more information from your Utility Solutions Group
Representative or Authorized Distributor.
How to Order Model 441-S Regulator
Specify:
1.	 Pipe size and model.
2.	 Piping connections and body material (see table on
Page 5)
3.	 Diaphragm size
4.	 Outlet Pressures and Spring (see tables Page 1).
5.	 Inlet Pressure (minimum and maximum inlet
pressures, if available).
6.	 Capacity required (SCFH).
7.	 Type of Gas (natural gas, propane, etc.).
8.	 Trim (standard or stainless steel).
9.	 If a reduced valve is required.
Diaphragm Housing and
Spring Case
Cast Iron
(ASTM A126-71 Class B)
Diaphragm Plates Steel
Diaphragm Buna-N with Nylon
Reinforcement
Diaphragm Connecting Stem
and Anti-Friction Bushing Stainless Steel
Valve Stems Brass or Stainless Steel
Removable Seats (Orifice) Cast Iron or Stainless Steel
Soft Seat Valve Material Buna-N. molded in holder
Holder for Molded Valve Steel
Valve Retainer Cast Iron or Stainless Steel
Bodies and Side
Inspection Plates (See Table on Page 1)
Construction Materials
USG Headquarters
1050 Dearborn Dr.
Suite 200
Columbus, OH 43085